Industrial I/O
USB-4750
USB-4761
32-Ch Isolated Digital I/O USB Module
8-Ch Relay, 8-Ch Isolated Digital Input
USB Module
Features
	� Compatible with USB 1.1/2.0

	� Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
	� Storage Humidity	 5 ~ 95 % RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
	� USB-4761-CE	 8-ch relay/isolated digital input USB module
Accessories
	� 1960004544	 Wall mount bracket
	� 1960005788	 VESA mount bracket
USB-4750 USB-4761RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 14-Apr-2023
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for I/O Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
70L-OAC-L  G21960000700  G34960002700  G88104401  IDC-5B  OACU  C4SWOUT  FC6A-T32K3  SNAP-OAC5MA  FC6A-N16B3
FC6A-N32B3  FC6A-T16P3  G3TAOD201SDC24  PB32HQ  PB16T  PB8  PB8H  C200H-OD211  GT1-AD04CST  GT1-DA04  70GRCQ24-
HS  M-OAC5  G4OAC24AMA  2736505  6202  6402  IL MOD BK DI8 DO4-PAC  FC6A-J2C1  FC6A-KC1C  FC6A-N08A11  FC6A-M24BR1
 FC6A-K4A1  FC6A-T32P3  9-1393028-2  GP32900003700  641-480-5022  PB16H  WISE-4050/LAN-B  WISE-S614T-A  ADAM-4068-C
56475  ADAM-4017+-F  ADAM-4118-C  AMAX-4856-B  WISE-4050-B  ADAM-4051-C  ADAM-4053-F  GT1-AD08MX  TM5SDO6TBFS
70Q3446